1
tel: 407.855.5630 | fax: 407.210.8679
 SAVI-PL
SAVI-SL
Ordering Information
SAVI Pool Light | SAVI Spa Light
Featured highlights:
Both Fixtures Fit Spa Niche––

120V SAVI SPA LIGHT
12V SAVI POOL LIGHT
12V SAVI SPA LIGHT
6.26”  (159mm)
6.97”  (177mm)
4.
3”
  (
11
0m
m
)
SAVI-PLATE-W
SAVI Pool Light Retrofit Plate
MODEL
SAVI-PL-120-100	Pool Light - 120V 100ft cord
SAVI-PL-12-50	 Pool Light - 12V 50ft. cord
SAVI-PL-12-100	 Pool Light - 12V 100ft cord
SAVI-SL-120-100	Spa Light - 120V 100ft cord
SAVI-Sl-12-100	 Spa Light - 12V 100ft cord
ACCESSORIES
SAVI-PLATE-W 	 Retrofit Adapter Plate for SAVI Light for use
	 with Standard Pool Light Niche-WHITE

5 static colors: White, Green, Dark ––
Blue, Light Blue & Pink
4 color modes: Smooth color ––
transition, blue/green fade, medium
& fast color changes
SAVI Notes - (requires M4 Controller). SAVI Notes is a nicheless,
underwater, multi-color LED lighting system for pools and spas.
These small but powerful lights create a variety of effects and a
myriad of colors. Can be used to retrofit fiber optic systems.
	 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,971,760
Features officially licensed technology from Color Kinetics; patent numbers 6,016,038
6,150,774
Other Patents Pending
Ordering Information
MODEL
*SAVI-NOTE-75	 12V pool light, note with 75’ cord
**SAVI-NOTE-100	 12V pool light, note with 100’ cord
***SAVI-NOTE-150	 12V pool light, note with 150’ cord
CONTROLLERS
M4-SA	 Control for both SAVI Notes & X-Stream LED modules
Tools / Accessories
13.6151	 SAVI Note Lens Key
Price
$387.85 ea.
$392.86 ea.
$441.43 ea.
Price
838.71 ea.
$41.20 ea.
Connect up to 4 SAVI Notes
to one M4 Controller.
An M4 Controller is required to
control the SAVI Note Fixtures
(up to 4 can be connected)
SAVI Notes
M4 Controller
*As Long as supplies last
** Available 03/2008
*** Special Order
No Niche Required!
Fits standard gunite, fiberglass and vinyl
return fittings.
Perfect for beach entries, steps,
swimouts, sunshelves and even
“multiple lens” underwater illumination
3
tel: 407.855.5630 | fax: 407.210.8679
 SAVI-X-150
M4 Controller
3
Ordering Information
SAVI X-Stream
Featured
highlights:
For Lighting Laminar Jets with a ––
Wide Array of Colors and Lighting
Effects.
Fits *Jandy® Laminar Jet Fountain ––
Systems. *Jandy is a registered
trademark
M4 Controller (Required) Controls ––
Up To 4 SAVI Notes or X-Streams.
M4 Controller Standard Version––
Color Modes
5 static colors: White, Green, ––
Dark Blue, Light Blue & Pink
4 color modes: Smooth color ––
transition, blue - green fade,
medium & fast color
SAVI X-Stream - X-Stream LED Modules are used to light laminar
jets with a wide array of colors and lighting effects. X-Stream LED
modules use the same M4 Controller as the SAVI Notes and can be
used in combination with them. Fits *Jandy® Laminar Jet Fountain
system.
	 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,971,760
Features officially licensed technology from Color Kinetics; patent numbers 6,016,038
6,150,774
Other Patents Pending
MODEL
SAVI-X-150	 12V, LED Module for Laminar
	 Fountains with 150’ cord
Price
$441.43 ea.
Price

IGS54-120LL
AGS24-N-LS
Ordering Information
Featured
highlights:
Edison Base Screw in Replacement ––
Lamp
On-Board Controller – No External ––
System
Uses Existing Pool Light Switch to ––
Change Color Modes
10 Color Modes––
7 static colors: White, Lime, Blue, ––
Orange, Green, Hot Pink & Cyan
3 color modes: Smooth color ––
transition, blue/green fade & Party
Mode.
MODEL
IGP231-12LL	 LED Pool Lamp, 12V (Formerly  IGP231-12)
IGP231-120LL	 LED Pool Lamp, 120V (Formerly IGP231-120)
IGS54-12LL	 LED Spa Lamp, 12V (Formerly IGS54-12)
IGS54-120LL	 LED Spa Lamp, 120V (Formerly IGS54-120)
AGS24-N-LS	 24 LED Portable Spa Light Bulb -